
SCHEDULE - KINGS BHC
summer 2011 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - CARLING

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 08, 11 6 RINK DEMONS 0 KINGS BHC 6:00 pm -

Sun, May 15, 11 1 KINGS BHC 3 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 19, 11 6 FANSHOTS.COM 3 KINGS BHC 7:00 pm -

Sun, May 29, 11 7 KINGS BHC 5 D-GENERATION X 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 05, 11 3 GTA GIANTS 1 KINGS BHC 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 12, 11 3 KINGS BHC 5 RINK DEMONS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 16, 11 3 KINGS BHC 3 FANSHOTS.COM 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 19, 11 2 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 0 KINGS BHC 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 26, 11 4 D-GENERATION X 3 KINGS BHC 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 30, 11 7 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 0 KINGS BHC 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 10, 11 0 KINGS BHC 3 GTA GIANTS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 17, 11 4 RINK DEMONS 0 KINGS BHC 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 21, 11 2 KINGS BHC 9 FANSHOTS.COM 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 24, 11 6 KINGS BHC 7 D-GENERATION X 7:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 03, 11 1 2 KINGS BHC 4 GTA GIANTS 7:00 pm -


